

SC No. 284/2021
NCB Vs Parminder Singh

02.11.2021

Present: Sh P C Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC through VC.

Put up for supplying of copy of complaint and documents to the accused on the next date of hearing i.e. 24.11.2021.

Copy of the order be sent to jail superintendent with direction to produce accused physically on said date.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
02.11.2021