

NCB Vs. Parminder Singh
Case No. SC/284/21

24.11.2021

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Sumit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Copy of complaint alongwith documents supplied to accused today in court.

List this case for scrutiny of documents/arguments on charge for 09.12.2021.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
24.11.2021