

SC No. 284/2021
NCB Vs. Parminder Singh

05.07.2022

Present: Sh P C Aggarwal, Ld. SPP for NCB along with IO Ms Purnima G.

Accused on bail.

Sh Sumit Sharma, Sh Narender and Ms Vandana, Ld. counsels for accused.

Part arguments on charge heard.

List this case for further arguments on charge on 23.08.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
05.07.2022